Resultat — Vintercupen 2013-2014
Bockeboda - Baslinjen 2013-12-15
Arr: Harlovs IF - Acke, Asta och Niklas Nilsson, samt Patrick Persson

1 bana Tid Efter
1. Louise Axelsson (FK Géingarna) 26:08

2. Hilda Axelsson (FK Goéingarna) 32:15  +6:07
3. Clara Dahl (Harlovs IF) 33:41 +7:33
4. Helen Nilsson (Harlévs IF) 49:50  +23:42
5. Johan Lindgard (FK Gdingarna) 52:.06  +25:58
6. Kerstin Granstedt (OK Pan-Kristianstad) 53:44  +27:36
7. Melvin Nilsson (Harlovs IF) 54:52  +28:44
8. Kiristina Persson (Harlévs IF) 56:10  +30:02
9. Kerstin Larsson (OK Pan-Kristianstad) 1:05:05 +38:57
2 banor Tid Efter
1. Anton Persson (OK Pan-Kristianstad) 48:24

2. Ludvig Hallabro (Hassleholms OK) 54:55  +6:31
3. Klara Andersson (FK Goéingarna) 55:46  +7:22
4. Oscar Modig (FK Gdingarna) 55:48 +7:24
5. Ebba Thuresson (OK Pan-Kristianstad) 58:07 +9:43
6. Olivia Nilsson (OK Pan-Kristianstad) 58:24  +10:00
7. Emmy Helmersson (Hassleholms OK) 58:41 +10:17
8. Bitte Bengtsson (FK Asen) 58:49  +10:25
9. Patrick Persson (Harlévs IF) 1:00:34 +12:10
10. Maria Modig (FK Gdingarna) 1:01:42 +13:18
11. Lars Dahl (Harlévs IF) 1:02:00 +13:36
12. Helena Kristiansson (Hassleholms OK) 1:02:22 +13:58
13. Gunnar Nilsson (Harloévs IF) 1:03:34 +15:10
14. Rolf Ohrlander (OK Pan-Kristianstad) 1:07:20 +18:56
15. Roland Offrell (Frosta OK) 1:09:59 +21:35
16. Bertil Ottosson (FK Gdingarna) 1:11:13 +22:49
17. Susanne Karlsson (Harlovs IF) 1:14:02 +25:38
18. Kjell-Arne Pettersson (Harldvs IF) 1:31:19 +42:55
3 banor Tid Efter
1. Hakan Gunnarsson (FK Gdingarna) 58:04

2. Jesper Hakansson (FK Gdingarna) 1:01:41 +3:37
3. Hakan Axelsson (FK Goéingarna) 1:05:37 +7:33
4. Moa Svensson (IK Hakarpspojkarna) 1:12:51 +14:47
5. Susanne Andersson (FK Gdingarna) 1:16:58 +18:54
6. Thomas Najvik (FK Goéingarna) 1:17:25 +19:21
7. Johanna Karlsson (OK Pan-Kristianstad) 1:21:51 +23:47
8. Algot Najvik (FK Goingarna) 1:23:53 +25:49
9. Melker Andersson (FK Gdingarna) 1:26:38 +28:34
10. Nils Helmersson (Hassleholms OK) 1:27:57 +29:53
11. Tord Sonander (OK Pan-Kristianstad) 1:39:34 +41:30
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Andreas Ferm (FK Goéingarna)

Robert Wetterléf (OK Pan-Kristianstad)
Magnus Larsson (FK Géingarna)
Andreas Nilsson (OK Pan-Kristianstad)
Henrik Modig (FK Gdingarna)

Niklas Edvardsson (Hastveda OK)
Joel Kristiansson (Skaneslattens OL)

Ivar Helmersson (Hassleholms OK)
Victor Modig (FK Gdingarna)

Gustav Andersson (FK Goéingarna)
Rasmus Karlsson (OK Pan-Kristianstad)
Erik Nilsson (OK Pan-Kristianstad)

Inga-Britt Bengtsson (OK Pan-Kristianstad)

Ebba Bjork (OK Pan-Kristianstad)

Ellen Andersson (FK Gdingarna)
Hjalmar Axelsson (FK Goéingarna)

Challenge

1.
2.
3.

Kenneth Axelsson (Harlévs IF)
Lena Danielsson (Harlovs IF)
Henrik Gustavsson (Harlovs IF)

Utstampling saknas

Jorgen Britse (Harldvs IF)

Peo Bengtsson (OK Pan-Kristianstad)
Erik Nilsson (OK Pan-Kristianstad)
Raimo Salminen (OK Pan-Kristianstad)

Utan tidtagning

Stina Gunnarsson (Harlovs IF)
Roy Fransson (-)

Olle Saager (-)

Jorgen Olsson (FK Goéingarna)
Thomas Lastbom (Harlévs IF)
Samuel Lastbom (Harlovs IF)

Tid

1:15:07
1:15:11
1:17:53
1:18:03
1:23:26
1:30:08
1:32:05

Tid
34:37
35:35
38:22
38:51
41:15
59:36
1:01:46

Tid
51:50
51:50

Tid

1:03:19
1:16:00
1:33:21

Tid

Tid

Efter

+0:04
+2:46
+2:56
+8:19
+15:01
+16:58

Efter
+0:58
+3:45
+4:14
+6:38

+24:59
+27:09

Efter

Efter

+12:41
+30:02

Efter

Efter



